INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS PRODUCT CATALOG
CONTACTORS AUXILIARY SWITCHESGENERAL PURPOSE RELAYS TRANSFORMERS MOTOR CAPACITORS
MeK-Tronics LLC is a US based privately held joint venture with world class manufacturer of Industrial
Controls, designed and built for the HVAC, Commercial, Industrial and OEM markets.  Our product scope
includes, but is not limited to IEC Contactors & Overloads, Definite Purpose Contactors, Fan Relays and
Class II Transformers.
1320 Tower Road • Schaumburg, IL 60173 • Tel: 847.598.3550 • Fax: 847.598.3509

A
L
O
G
Ensure that you have in stock the high-quality components that your
customers desire.
CHECK FOR CONTACTOR QUALITY
 A double E magnet system for enhanced performance and power efficiency
 Heavy-duty silver cadmium oxide contacts for movable connections with a long life
 A high arc-resistant polyester actuator
 Standard 4-14 aluminum box lug or 40 FLA and above models
 One piece terminal design does not require insulated terminals to fulfill NEMA standards for spacing.
1320 Tower Road • Schaumburg, IL 60173 • Tel: 847.598.3550 • Fax: 847.598.3509
Part No. Poles CoilVoltage Full Load Amps
MEK-1/24/30 1 24 VAC 30
MEK-1/120/30 1 120 VAC 30
MEK-1/240/30 1 208-240 VAC 30
MEK-1/24/40 1 24 VAC 40
MEK-1/120/40 1 120 VAC 40
MEK-1/240/40 1 208-240 VAC 40
MEK-2/24/30 2 24 VAC 30
MEK-2/120/30 2 120 VAC 30
MEK-2/240/30 2 208-240 VAC 30
MEK-2/24/40 2 24 VAC 40
MEK-2/120/40 2 120 VAC 40
MEK-2/240/40 2 208-240 VAC 40
MEK-3/24/30 3 24 VAC 30
MEK-3/120/30 3 120 VAC 30
MEK-3/240/30 3 208-240 VAC 30
MEK-3/24/40 3 24 VAC 40
MEK-3/120/40 3 120 VAC 40
MEK-3/240/40 3 208-240 VAC 40
MEK-3/24/50 3 24 VAC 50
MEK-3/120/50 3 120 VAC 50
MEK-3/240/50 3 208-240 VAC 50
Contactors
Our definite purpose contactors offer a wide range of options, from 1 pole and 2 pole models rated at 30 to
40 amperes for residential applications, to 3 pole models ranging from 50 to 90 amperes for commercial
applications. These contactors are well suited for compressor, fan, motor, and heating element loads. Due to
their versatility, these contactors can be used in a variety of applications including Commercial Kitchen
Equipment, HVAC, Refrigeration, Agriculture, and Pump Controls.
Part No. Poles CoilVolt Full Load Amps
MEK-3/24/60 3 24 VAC 60
MEK-3/120/60 3 120 VAC 60
MEK-3/240/60 3 208-240 VAC 60
MEK-3/24/75 3 24 VAC 75
MEK-3/120/75
3
120 VAC 75
MEK-3/240/75 3 208-240 VAC 75
MEK-3/24/90 3 24 VAC 90
MEK-3/120/90 3 120 VAC 90
MEK-3/240/90 3 208-240 VAC 90
Part No. Description
MEK-AUX300V-1 SPDT Aux Switch
MEK-AUX300V-2 2SPDT Aux Switch
MEK-AUX600V-1 1NO/1NC Aux Switch

O
D
U
C
T
 C
A
T
A
L
O
G
1320 Tower Road • Schaumburg, IL 60173 • Tel: 847.598.3550 • Fax: 847.598.3509
Part No. Description
MEK-T40VA 120-240/24V 40VA with leads
MEK-T50VA 120-240/24V 50VA with leads
MEK-T75VA 120-240/24V 75VA with leads
MEK-T40VA-MULTI 120-240/24V 40VA with 4x4 Plate
Part No. Description
MEK-90370 SPDT 24V
MEK-90293 SPDT 24V
MEK-90294 SPDT 120V

Potential/Start Relay Quick Connect
Quick connect series
Used for starting compressor loads
1 NC configuration available
 .25 inch quick connect terminations
Various mounting options.
UL approved # E523535
Part No. Mars No.  Continuous
Coil Voltage
Min.
Pick-Up
Max.
Pick-Up
Max.
Drop-Out
MKR3-63 63 170 139 153 55
MKR3-64 64 395 260 275 120
MKR3-65 65 332 168 182 90
MKR3-66 66 395 215 225 120
MKR3-67 67 420 295 315 125
MKR3-68 68 502 325 345 135
MKR3-69 69 336 180 195 105
MKR3-71 71 420 212 232 121
Features
MKR-2MKR-1
MKR
1

Features
Single and dual rated values
Round or oval case options
Aluminum oil filled construction
Designed & manufactured in accordance with UL 810
and EIA-456-A Standards
Custom configurations available
Part No. Description
MEK-3/440R 3 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-3/440 3 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-4/440R 4 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-4/440 4 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-5/440R 5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-5/440 5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-6/440 6 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-7.5/440R 7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-7.5/440 7.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-10/10/440R 10+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-10/440R 10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-10/440 10 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-12.5/440R 12 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-12.5/440 12.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-15/3/440R 15+3 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-15/5/440 15+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-15/5/440R 15+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-15/7.5/440R 15+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-15/10/440R 15+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-15/440R 15 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-15/440 15 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-17.5/440 17.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-20/5/440R 20+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-20/5/440 20+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-20/7.5/440R 20+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-20/10/440R 20+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-20/440R 20 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-20/440 20 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-25/3/440 25+3 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-25/5/440R 25+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-25/5/440 25+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-25/7.5/440R 25+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-25/7.5/440 25+7.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-25/10/440R 25+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-25/15/440 25+15 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-25/440R 25 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-25/440 25 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-30/3/440R 30+3 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-30/5/440R 30+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-30/5/440 30+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-30/7.5/440R 30+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-30/7.5/440 30+7.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-30/10/440R 30+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-30/15/440R 30+15 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-30/440R 30 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-30/440 30 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-35/1/440R 35+1 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-35/3/440R 35+3 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-35/3/440 35+3 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-35/5/440R 35+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-35/5/440 35+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-35/7.5/440R 35+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-35/7.5/440 35+7.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-35/10/440R 35+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-35/10/440 35+10 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-35/15/440R 35+15 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-35/440R 35 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-35/440 35 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-40/1/440R 40+1 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-40/3/440R 40+3 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-40/4/440R 40+4 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-40/5/440R 40+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-40/5/440 40+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
40+7.5 370/440V Round
MEK-40/7.5/440 40+7.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-40/10/440R 40+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-40/10/440 40+10 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-40/440R 40 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-40/440 40 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-45/3/440R 45+3 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-45/5/440R 45+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-45/5/440 45+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-45/7.5/440R 45+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-45/7.5/440 45+7.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-45/10/440R 45+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-45/10/440 45+10 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-45/440R 45 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-45/440 45 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-50/5/440R 50+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-50/5/440 50+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-50/7.5/440R 50+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-50/7.5/440 50+7.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-50/10/440R 50+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-50/440R 50 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-50/440 50 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-55/4/440R 55+4 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-55/5/440R 55+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-55/5/440 55+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-55/7.5/440R 55+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-55/7.5/440 55+7.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-55/10/440R 55+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-55/15/440R 55+15 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-55/440R 55 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-55/440 55 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-60/5/440R 60+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-60/5/440 60+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-60/7.5/440R 60-7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-60/10/440R 60+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-60/10/440 60+10 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-60/440R 60 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-60/440 60 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-65/7.5/440R 65+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-70/5/440R 70+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-70/5/440 70+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-70/7.5/440R 70+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-70/10/440R 70+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-70/440R 70 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-70/440 70 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-80/5/440R 80+5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-80/5/440 80+5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-80/7.5/440R 80+7.5 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-80/7.5/440 80+7.5 MFD 370/440V Oval
MEK-80/10/440R 80+10 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-80/440R 80 MFD 370/440V Round
MEK-80/440 80 MFD 370/440V Oval
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
MEK-40/7.5/440R
04
IN